Français 12_Projet du mi-semestre

Présentation de grammaire

	Nom
	Durée – 

15 à 20 minutes
	Activité créative
	Explication aux élèves
	Compréhension
	Contact des yeux
	Expression et voix
	Prononciation
	Leçon
	Note finale

	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	2,5
	2,5
	5%
	20%
	50%

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


